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206 - 400m Wanita - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 55.75 CHELSEA CASSIOFEA AVECI BOPULAS UMS 0000
National Record NR 51.8 SHEREEN SAMSON VALLABUOY 2023

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:39 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 495 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH UPSI 62.15   Q

2 411 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 68.55   Q

3 518 NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM UTHM 72.62   Q

4 429 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYED IZAD REDZA UIAM 73.49   q

5 402 ADRIANA INGRAM ANAK BEGOS GMI 81.37   q

6 430 AMYLIA NATASHA BINTI SAIRU UIAM 84.06  

Heat 2 Start Time: 09:44 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 505 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM UPSI 63.14   Q

2 440 SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF UKM 67.06   Q

3 445 ?ANIS NAZIHA BINTI NASRON UM 71.14   Q

4 432 PUTERI BALQIS BATRISYIA BINTI MOHD RUSHDAN UIAM 92.43  

5 434 SHARIFAH UMI SYAHIRAH BINTI SAYED ABDULLAH SANI UIAM 92.43  

- 475 NURUL FATIHAH BINTI MAHADI UPNM DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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400m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 495 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH UPSI 62.15 Q

2 2 505 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM UPSI 63.14 Q

3 2 440 SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF UKM 67.06 Q

4 1 411 CHAN TONG FEI HELP 68.55 Q

5 2 445 ?ANIS NAZIHA BINTI NASRON UM 71.14 Q

6 1 518 NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM UTHM 72.62 Q

7 1 429 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYED IZAD REDZA UIAM 73.49 q

8 1 402 ADRIANA INGRAM ANAK BEGOS GMI 81.37 q

9 1 430 AMYLIA NATASHA BINTI SAIRU UIAM 84.06

10 2 432 PUTERI BALQIS BATRISYIA BINTI MOHD RUSHDAN UIAM 92.43

10 2 434 SHARIFAH UMI SYAHIRAH BINTI SAYED ABDULLAH SANI UIAM 92.43

- 2 475 NURUL FATIHAH BINTI MAHADI UPNM DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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